
2014 BOUNDARY REVIEW PLAN COMMITTEE

Name Region Parent Employee Plaintiff Rep Hispanic Race

Members

Cesar Aguirre C Yes Yes American Indian/Alaskan Native

Agnes Attakai W Yes No American Indian/Alaskan Native

Rodney Bell E No Black

Georgia Brousseau E Yes No White

Caroline Carlson C Yes No White

Juan De La Torre C Yes Yes

Kathryn Jensen E Yes Yes No White

Dale Lopez C Yes Yes White

Lilian  Martinez W Yes Yes Yes

Angie Mendoza W Yes Yes White

Susan Neal W Yes Yes No White

Lorinda Pierce Sena O Yes Yes

Betts Putnam-Hidalgo C Yes Yes No White

Celina Ramirez E Yes White

Lorraine Ramirez W Yes Yes

Rachel Starks W Yes No American Indian/Alaskan Native

Anna Timney E Yes Yes No White

Sylvia Campoy C Yes Yes

Gloria Copeland E Yes No Black

Taren Ellis Langford E Yes Yes No Black

Rosalva Meza C Yes Yes Hispanic

Lorraine Richardson O Yes Yes No Black

James Schelble C Yes No White

Alternates

Vicki Borders O Yes No White

Arthur Buckley O Yes No White

William  Jones E No White
Marguerite Samples E Yes No White

Marsha Willey E Yes No White

E = East

C = Central

W = West

O = Out of District
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                                                     TUSD School Master Plan (SMP) 2014: Phase I - Boundary Review Plan
Tuscson, Arizona

CONTACT E-MAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE
(RESPONSIBILITY/ROLE) (+CELL PHONE)

Advisory and Leadership Team
Brown, Samuel - Desegregation Director Samuel.Brown@tusd1.org 520-225-6067
Brown, Shaun - Planning Technician Shaun.Brown@tusd1.org 520-225-4767
Butler Jr, Eugene - Exceptional Education Exec Director Eugene.ButlerJr@tusd1.org 520-225-6610
Callison, Victoria - Magnet School Programs Director Victoria.Callison@tusd1.org 520-225-6717
Cisneros, Patricia - Project Manager Patricia.Cisneros@tusd1.org 520-248-8710
Egbert, Candy - Chief Operations Officer Vivian.Egbert@tusd1.org 520-225-4912
Holmes, Steve - Asst. Superintendent of Curriculum Steven.Holmes@tusd1.org 520-225-6419
Jones, Marcus - Arch. & Eng. Program Manager Marcus.Jones@tusd1.org 520-225-4880
Melendez, Teri - Asst. Superintendent Elementary Teri.Melendez@tusd1.org 520-225-6304
Morado, Abel - Asst Superintendent of Secondary Leadership Abel.Morado@tusd1.org 520-225-6422
Nodine, Bryant - Planning and Student Assignment Director Bryant.Nodine@tusd1.org 520-225-4949
Sanchez, Anna - Tucson Office of Integrated Planning Anna.Sanchez@tucsonaz.gov
Scott, David - Accountability & Research Director David.Scott@tusd1.org 520-225-5418
Stratton, Lori - Director of Development, U of A Child. Ctr. stratton@peds.arizona.edu
Wiedenfeld, Noreen - School Community Services Director Noreen.Wiedenfeld@tusd1.org 520-225-6400

Advisory and Leadership Team (Resource)
Awwad, Yousef - Deputy Superintendent of Operations Yousef.Awwad@tusd1.org 520-225-6698
Hagerman, Scott - Principal Kellond Elementary Scott.Hagerman@tusd1.org 520-584-5100
Johnson, Mike - Transportation Director Mike.Johnson@tusd1.org 520-225-4800
Rene, Cara - Communications & Media Relations Cara.Rene@tusd1.org 520-225-6101
Vega, Adrian - Deputy Superintendent of Teaching Adrian.Vega@tusd1.org 520-225-6419

DLR Group Partner
Tom O'Neil - Program Director toneil@dlrgroup.com 602-381-8580
Sue Gray - Program Director sgray@dlrgroup.com 602-370-0949
Jim French - Community Facilitator jfrench@dlrgroup.com 913-897-7811
Brad Kiehl - Master Plan Expert bkiehl@dlrgroup.com 913-486-2059
Katrina Leach - Architect kleach@dlrgroup.com 602-794-2128

Applied Economics Partner
Rick Brammer - Demographer rbrammer@appliedeconomics.net 602-765-2400
Don Graves - Demographer dgraves@appliedeconomics.net 602-765-2400

TEAM DIRECTORY
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